205
 Complete connection sets
206
 Connection sets - Deco valves
 For connection to the wall
  CODE     Head  £
   CODE .MW2.MW.1...   white   89.00
  CODE .MW2.MC.1...   chrome   89.00

 For Geo  180 x 60
 Example
 Complete ordering code with sleeve
couplings according to the material
used and ø of the tube.
(The right type of sleeve coupling is
determined by the ordering code of
the connection set).
 COGE. 50R. DW. 3 110
 code connection sets    code   sleeve coupling
 Sleeve couplings
 Right guard L49
 Thermostatic head
 Straight lockshield  T-piece with
tight plug
 Thermostatic valve
 TWO PIPE
 Curve 90°
  CODE     £
  COGE.60R.DW.3...    135.00
 COGE.60R.DC.3...    143.60
 COGE.60R.JC.3...    135.00
  CODE     £
  COGE.60L.DW.3...    135.00
 COGE.60L.DC.3...    143.60
 COGE.60L.JC.3...    135.00
 For connection to the floor or
to the wall  /  Flow left
 For connection to the floor or
to the wall  /  Flow right